
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

667 

78 

162 

28 

98 

484 

109 

198 

84 

97 

50 

154 

861 

80 

99 

750 

703 

Name 

Thomas Hulstrøm 

Mads Rosenskjold 

Jack Hulstrøm 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Christoffer Nielsen 

Victor Weywadt 

Henning Laursen 

Karsten Frostholm 

Kim Skovholm 

Casper Nielsen 

Jens Gert Larsen 

s¿ren christensen 

William Levinsson 

Peter Svendsen 

Christian Rasmussen 

Jacob Zürcher 

Rikard Sjöö 

Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Moto 4½ 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Best Tm 

1:12.989 

1:13.339 

1:13.592 

1:13.996 

1:14.511 

1:14.737 

1:14.780 

1:15.049 

1:15.151 

1:15.402 

1:15.721 

1:15.906 

1:16.345 

1:16.710 

1:19.228 

1:20.535 

1:20.773 

Diff 

0.350 

0.603 

1.007 

1.522 

1.748 

1.791 

2.060 

2.162 

2.413 

2.732 

2.917 

3.356 

3.721 

6.239 

7.546 

7.784 

Best Speed 

102.098 

101.610 

101.261 

100.708 

100.012 

99.710 

99.652 

99.295 

99.160 

98.830 

98.414 

98.174 

97.610 

97.145 

94.058 

92.531 

92.259 

In Lap 

6 

5 

6 

5 

6 

4 

5 

8 

4 

8 

6 

6 

4 

8 

5 

5 

7 

Status 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

DK 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Addl2 
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Knutstorp 

Saturday 

Blue 0930-0945 

Qualifying started at 9:28:59 

Knutstorp 2.070 km 

6/14/2014 09:30 


